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NBHA LA 06 # 8

Kiddy Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$24.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAEGAN STOGNER 16.125 $2.001 1113805 6

BRISTOL STOGNER 20.047 $2.002 1113783 6

MCKYNZIE SMITH 29.709 $2.003 93230 1KEITHVILLE   LA

RHETT KING 32.240 $2.004 16

GUNNER NEWSHAM 40.402 $2.005 16

CHARLEE CLARK 48.635 $2.006 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

EMMA VICKNAIR 51.380 $2.007

ELAINA CHANDLER 64.247 $2.008

ELLA BARNETT 75.708 $2.009

JAMIE CARTER 80.317 $2.0010

CHANLEY RIVERS 100.207 $2.0011 16   

KARMEN STOKES 199.000 $2.0012    
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

Open 5D Barrels

68# Entries including any scratches:

$1,089.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.125 $163.001 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.227 $98.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.313 $65.003 103732 6GRETNA   LA

CAINS SPECIAL JUDGEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3424 70598 6ROBERT   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.5805 72730 6ANGIE   LA

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.5986 70598 6ROBERT   LA

HEIDI PRICE 15.6217 14176 6CHAUVIN   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.728 $136.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

GRUELOELLA ARCENEAUX 15.751 $82.002    

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.790 $54.003 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KIM CORE 15.8044 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

DYNAMO GUYDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.8695 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9096 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.9367 104178 6LORANGER   LA

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.9728 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.9889 89400 6ROBERT   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.06010 72730 6ANGIE   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.09511 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LYLA ARCEMEAUX 16.12112    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JANET THOMAS 16.128 $109.001 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

HEATHER THOMAS 16.168 $65.002

BREA ELLWANGER 16.197 $44.003 109659 6AMITE   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2324 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2605 6094 6ROBERT   LA

BEAUSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.4536 102932 6LORANGER   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 16.4787

AJELLA ARCENEAUX 16.5078    

JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.5379 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.58710 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SILVERMADISON HARRISON 16.60811 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

ANGIE DUNCAN 16.757 $82.001 8187 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.761 $49.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BUD REBECCA LONG 16.852 $33.003 116377 6

SHINNING TIFFANYSKYLER CLELAND 16.8604 107518 6AMITE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.9255 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.9336 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.9517 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STARR KING 17.163 $54.001 113726 6   

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 17.167 $33.002 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 17.218 $22.003 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 17.2454 115185 6

PAISLEYKELLIE SUE WALLACE 17.3475 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.6526 102932 6LORANGER   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.9997 107518 6AMITE   LA

BREANN HART 18.0128 116422 6

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.1599 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.32710 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

JILL HUNT 18.83311 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

TODD HARVEY 20.01712

ALLYREBECCA LONG 21.15313 116377 6

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 25.15314 44941 6COVINGTON   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 25.54215 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

KIERSTEN CHANDLER 26.03116    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DEBBIE DOERNER 915.3629663 6OSYKA   MS

SIERRA DANLEY 915.69488747 6FOLSOM   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 916.251104215 6COVINGTON   LA

LEVI GORDON 916.340104288 6LORANGER   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 916.427   

AVA BELL 916.817101725 6COVINGTON   LA

KIMBERLY HART 916.89089034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 925.473109674 6ROBERT   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 926.174113783 6

ALIVIA PITZER 999.000114744 6

ADDY ARCEMEAUX 999.000   

RAMSEY NELSON 999.000115432 6

KAITLYN GILL 999.000

RAEGAN STOGNER 999.000113805 6
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CHIPMADISON HARRISON 999.00087768 6SLIDELL   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

8# Entries including any scratches:

$77.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 15.804 $26.001 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.9882 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2603 6094 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.587 $22.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ANGIE DUNCAN 16.7572 8187 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.951 $18.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 25.542 $11.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DEBBIE DOERNER 915.3629663 6OSYKA   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

Youth 5D Barrels

30# Entries including any scratches:

$289.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.313 $52.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.728 $35.002 103732 6GRETNA   LA

GRUELOELLA ARCENEAUX 15.7513    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GABBY CHAISSON 15.936 $43.001 104178 6LORANGER   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 16.028 $29.002

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.0953 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LYLA ARCEMEAUX 16.1214    

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2325 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.2566 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.537 $35.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SILVERMADISON HARRISON 16.608 $23.002 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 16.7833 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHINNING TIFFANYSKYLER CLELAND 16.860 $26.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.933 $17.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

STARR KING 17.1633 113726 6   

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.2784    

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.743 $17.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 18.144 $12.002 113805 6

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.1593 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.3474 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 22.2275 113783 6

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 27.6216 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 916.251104215 6COVINGTON   LA

LEVI GORDON 916.340104288 6LORANGER   LA

AVA BELL 916.817101725 6COVINGTON   LA
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LEAH CHADWICK 925.473109674 6ROBERT   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 999.000114744 6

CHIPMADISON HARRISON 999.00087768 6SLIDELL   LA

ADDY ARCEMEAUX 999.000   

RAMSEY NELSON 999.000115432 6

Adult 3D Sidepot

4# Entries including any scratches:

$48.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.909 $29.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.7612 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.925 $19.001 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KIMBERLY HART 916.89089034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.1251 546091 6GULFPORT   MS

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.2272 470598 6ROBERT   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.3133 3103732 6GRETNA   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.5804 272730 6ANGIE   LA

HEIDI PRICE 15.6215 114176 6CHAUVIN   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.7281 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.7902 472730 6ANGIE   LA

KIM CORE 15.8043 349625 6FOLSOM   LA

DYNAMO GUYDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.8694 270598 6ROBERT   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9095 1104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 15.9726 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.9887 89400 6ROBERT   LA

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.0958 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JANET THOMAS 16.1281 519289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BREA ELLWANGER 16.1972 4109659 6AMITE   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2323 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2604 26094 6ROBERT   LA

BEAUSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.4535 1102932 6LORANGER   LA

JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.5376 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.5877 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SILVERMADISON HARRISON 16.6088 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANGIE DUNCAN 16.7571 58187 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.7612 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BUD REBECCA LONG 16.8523 3116377 6

SHINNING TIFFANYSKYLER CLELAND 16.8604 2107518 6AMITE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.9335 199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.9516 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

STARR KING 17.1631 5113726 6   

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 17.1672 4109921 6HAMMOND   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 17.2453 3115185 6

PAISLEYKELLIE SUE WALLACE 17.3474 222086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.6525 1102932 6LORANGER   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.9996 107518 6AMITE   LA

BREANN HART 18.0127 116422 6

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.1598 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.3279 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

JILL HUNT 18.83310 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

ALLYREBECCA LONG 21.15311 116377 6

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 25.15312 44941 6COVINGTON   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 25.54213 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 15.8041 549625 6FOLSOM   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.9882 489400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2603 36094 6ROBERT   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 16.5871 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ANGIE DUNCAN 16.7572 48187 6DENHAM SPGS   LA
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3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 16.9511 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 25.5421 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.3131 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NELLYLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.0951 595728 6PICAYUNE   MS

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.2322 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.2563 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.5371 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SILVERMADISON HARRISON 16.6082 487768 6SLIDELL   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 16.7833 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHINNING TIFFANYSKYLER CLELAND 16.8601 5107518 6AMITE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.9332 499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

STARR KING 17.1633 3113726 6   

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.7431 5107518 6AMITE   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 18.1442 4113805 6

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.1593 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 18.3474 2104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 22.2275 1113783 6

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 27.6216 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS
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